
Agios Nikolaos Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 29-30 June 2019

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 21 UKR 65.800 104.000 78.000 92.250 340.050 1 MR Marion Reiff AUT

2 Xantheia Pennisi, 20 AUS 64.400 82.000 86.950 94.000 327.350 2 CW Christian Wurst GER

3 Eleanor Smart, 23 USA 63.000 88.150 88.800 84.600 324.550 3 LL Lampros Liaros GRC

4 Genevieve Bradley, 27 USA 70.000 92.250 83.250 70.300 315.800 4 MD Manolis Dimitropulos GRC

5 Jessica Macaulay, 26 GBR 71.400 78.750 79.800 71.400 301.350 5 NS Nikolaos Siranidis GRC

6 Celia Fernandez, 30 ESP 50.400 73.500 56.100 98.700 278.700

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Women

Judges
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Rank

1 MR 2 CW 3 LL 4 MD 5 NS Points Round 1

1 Celia Fernandez, 30 ESP forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 50.400 50.400 6

2 Xantheia Pennisi, 20 AUS back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 2.8 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.50 7.50 64.400 64.400 4

3 Jessica Macaulay, 26 GBR flying forward somersault pike 20 2.8 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.50 71.400 71.400 1

4 Eleanor Smart, 23 USA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 63.000 63.000 5

5 Genevieve Bradley, 27 USA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.50 9.00 70.000 70.000 2

6 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 21 UKR back somersault layout 20 2.8 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 9.00 65.800 65.800 3

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

Agios Nikolaos Cliff Diving Competition 

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 29-30 June 2019
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Rank

1 MR 2 CW 3 LL 4 MD 5 NS Points Round 2

1 Celia Fernandez, 30 ESP back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 3.5 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 73.500 123.900 6

2 Xantheia Pennisi, 20 AUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 82.000 146.400 5

3 Jessica Macaulay, 26 GBR back 3 somersaults pike 20 4.5 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 78.750 150.150 4

4 Eleanor Smart, 23 USA forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4.3 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 88.150 151.150 3

5 Genevieve Bradley, 27 USA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 92.250 162.250 2

6 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 21 UKR armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 8.50 8.50 8.50 9.00 9.00 104.000 169.800 1

Marks Total 

points

Agios Nikolaos Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 29-30 June 2019 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 MR 2 CW 3 LL 4 MD 5 NS Points Round 3

1 Celia Fernandez, 30 ESP armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 56.100 180.000 6

2 Xantheia Pennisi, 20 AUS forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.00 8.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 86.950 233.350 4

3 Jessica Macaulay, 26 GBR back somersault tuck with back somersault layout 20 3.8 6.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 79.800 229.950 5

4 Eleanor Smart, 23 USA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 88.800 239.950 3

5 Genevieve Bradley, 27 USA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 83.250 245.500 2

6 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 21 UKR reverse somersault layout 20 3.0 8.50 8.00 9.00 8.50 9.00 78.000 247.800 1

No. Name Dive

Agios Nikolaos Cliff Diving Competition 

Total 

points

Marks
m DDCountry

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 29-30 June 2019 Round 3
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Rank

1 MR 2 CW 3 LL 4 MD 5 NS Points Round 4

1 Celia Fernandez, 30 ESP armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.7 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 98.700 278.700 6

2 Xantheia Pennisi, 20 AUS back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 94.000 327.350 2

3 Jessica Macaulay, 26 GBR reverse 2 somersaults tuck with split 20 3.4 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.50 7.00 71.400 301.350 5

4 Eleanor Smart, 23 USA back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 5.00 5.50 6.50 7.00 6.00 84.600 324.550 3

5 Genevieve Bradley, 27 USA back somersault tuck with back somersault layout 20 3.8 6.50 6.50 7.00 5.50 5.50 70.300 315.800 4

6 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 21 UKR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 92.250 340.050 1

Marks Total 

points

Agios Nikolaos Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 29-30 June 2019 Round 4

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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